
REVENUE CAPITAL TOTAL
I. Original Grant Voted 274828 6000 280828

II. Supplementary estimate

of the amount now required Voted 9629                  -   9629

Total (Original plus Supplementary) Voted 284457 6000 290457

III. Sub-Head under which this Supplementary Grant will be accounted for :-

Major/Sub-Major/Minor/Sub/Detailed Heads TOTAL

REVENUE SECTION
M.H. 2405 Fisheries

00.001 Direction and Administration

44 Head Office Establishment

44.00.01 Salaries 869
44.00.02 Wages 487
44.00.49 Other Revenue Expenditure 1466

Total 44 Head Office Establishment 2822

45 Gangtok District

45.00.01 Salaries 996
45.00.02 Wages 181

Total 45 Gangtok District 1177

49 Pakyong

49.00.01 Salaries 1997
Total 49 Pakyong 1997
Total 00.001 Direction and Administration 5996

00.101 Inland Fisheries

71 Carps and Cat Fish Seed Production

44 Head Office Establishment

71.44.02 Wages 224
Total 44 Head Office Establishment 224

50 Soreng

71.50.02 Wages 606
Total 50 Soreng 606
Total 71 Carps and Cat Fish Seed Production 830

72 Conservation of Reverine Fisheries

72.00.01 Salaries 2556
72.00.02 Wages 247

Total 72 Conservation of Reverine Fisheries 2803
Total 00.101 Inland Fisheries 3633
Total 2405 Fisheries 9629
Total REVENUE SECTION 9629
Total Voted 9629

DEMAND NO. 49
FISHERIES

See page 436 of the Demand for Grants for 2025-26

(In thousands of Rupees)
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